
LOT 52
IN OR 2075/919
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

WALLACE ANDREW J & ASHLEY H
96108 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0052-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

618,907
58,303

300,000
977,210
387,248
589,962

HX HB 50,722
539,240
977,210

0

950,465

2075/0919 9/22/2016 WD Q I 01 553,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

WALLACE ANDREW J & 

1996/1779 8/07/2015 SW U V 30 110,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF 
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B1632007 SWIM POOL 43,000 04/01/2016

B1631747 RIVERSIDE 400,646 02/03/2016

2017HX Base Yr

96108 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,687 110.0925 173.95 641,354 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3229

BAS 2,032 100 2016 2,032 341,095

FGR 670 55 2016 368 61,774

FOP 95 30 2016 28 4,701

FOP 180 30 2016 54 9,064

FUS 1,197 100 2016 1,197 200,930

STR 80 10 2016 8 1,343

4,254 3,687 618,907

BAS=[YR=2016] W19 FOP=[YR=2016] N10 W18 S10 E18$ W18  U3 L3
W7  D3 L3  S52 FOP=[YR=2016] S5 E19 FGR=[YR=2016] S1 E12 N6
E19 N22 W19 S7 W12 S20$ N5 W19$ E19 N15 E12 N7 E19 N30
$PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2016] E14 S17  R3 D3  E3 STR=[YR=2016] E11
S8 W9 N4 W2 N4$ S4 E2 S4 E9 S24 W31 N52$ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,144.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 10,868

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 876.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 8,322

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 472.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2016 2016 3 78 31,294

4 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2016 2016 3 70 1,400

5 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 216.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 6,152

6 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2016 2016 3 89 267

58,303

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


